
01Jul22 5 Hst ft 6K :22¿¾ :46¹¾ 1:16¶¾ 3gk Stk - MonasheB - 50k 48-67 5 4 3¶¡ 5¶£ 7½¡ 7¶^¡ Perez A 120 bfL 9.20 Infinite Patience121¶¢ Solarity119¨© We B Three116¸¡ tracked 3w, outfinish 7
04Jun22 3 Hst ft 6K :22¹^ :45¼¹ 1:16¾» 3gk Stk - EmrldDwn - 50k 74-73 5 5 4¸¡ 4¶ 5º¢ 5¼ Marti A 118 bfL *1.05 Solarity122£ Cha Ching119¶¢ Heidi121¶ whopped, track rail 5
14May22 3 Hst sy 6f :24¾^ :47¼¶ 1:11¿¹ 3gk Alw 28000 28-83 3 1 2«¬ 2«¬ 2¶ 2¶ Marti A 120 bfL *.85 Heidi120¶ Bayakoas Image120¸¢ Cha Ching120«¬ pressed 2w, 2nd best 4
26Sep21 8 Emd ft 1B :46»º 1:10¹½ 1:42¿º 3gkl Stk - WACpFM - 50k 94-94 2 2«¬ 2«¬ 1«¬ 1«¬ 1¨µ Marti A 120 bfBL *.40 Bayakoas Image120¨µ Brilliant Bird120¹ Ms Lynn120¨µ duel,inside,gamely 7
29Aug21 6 Emd ft 1B :48^¸ 1:11¿¿ 1:42¸º 3 k Stk - WashOaksB - 50k 56-88 5 2¸ 2¶¡ 2¡ 1» 1»£ Marti A 121 bfBL 2.60 Bayakoas Image121»£ Broad Approval121¸£ Ms Lynn121«¬ bid5/16,ridden out 10
12Jul21 6 Hst ft 1B :48½^ 1:13»¿ 1:45º½ 3 k Alw 30000 42-78 6 5¹¡ 4¹¡ 3¶ 4£ 1¶¢ Marti A 117 bfL 2.60 Bayakoas Image117¶¢ Broad Approval120¸¡ Heidi122¨µ settled, rallied 3 wid 8
14Jun21 6 Hst ft 6K :22¸» :45¿º 1:17¼¼ 3 k Alw 30000 91-80 2 1 2«¬ 2«¬ 2«¬ 1«¬ Marti A 118 bfL 1.65 Bayakoas Image118«¬ Heidi122¸¢ Kandy Katie120¡ pressed 2w, up in time 6
24May21 5 Hst gd 6K :22¼¶ :45¿¾ 1:17½¿ 3 k Alw 30000 77-78 5 2 1«¬ 1«¬ 1«¬ 2¨µ Marti A 120 bL 8.45 Heidi120¨µ Bayakoas Image120¶¢ Mi Reyna120¶ dueled, led, nipped 6
10May21 4 Hst ft 6f :23¼^ :47¹^ 1:12º¼ 3gk Moc 50000 (50-45)-N 73-83 7 4 3¡ 2«¬ 1¶¡ 1¶¡ Asencio J M 120 bL *2.25 Bykoas Image120¶¡ Broad Approval120¨© Run Lola Run124¹¡ tracked, led, held 8
01Oct20 4 Hst ft 6K :22¸º :46¶½ 1:18^¹ 2 kl Stk - SDimndFutB - 100k 66-52 4 5 4¸¡ 3¸ 6»£ 6¶¶ Hernandez E 120 bL 2.85 Rea Mea118¸ We B Three119¶£ Kandy Katie118¸ stalked, outfinished 6

:36.2 a 1:00.2 1:01.1 1:01

22May23 3 Hst ft 6K :22¸º :45»¼ 1:17¾» 3gk Alw 22000nw2/L 53-66 2 2 4¼¡ 4» 3»¡ 2»¢ Boodramsingh B 120 L 8.90 Kplu Cndy120»¢ Mrys Tppin Shoes120¡ Viva La Vino121»¡ settled, rallied 2 wid 5
04Nov22 8 Ctm gd 6K :22½¶ :45º¾ 1:17¼½ 3gk Aoc 12000cnd-N 59-79 7 6 7¸£ 6º 2¸ 3£ Santo K 120 fL 4.75 Sh Loves Winnin122¡ Fvorite123¨µ Mrys Tppin Shoes120£ backpack,clsdsteadily 7
16Oct22 5 Hst ft 6K :22»½ :45½¶ 1:17¸¼ 3gk Aoc 16000 (16-14)nw3/L-N 23-19 1 7 7¿¡ 7¶¼ 7¸» 7¹¹ Balgobin R 115 L 16.50 Belcarra Park120«¬ Pretty Aria121¶ Wandalita124½¡ trailed throughout 7
10Sep22 7 Hst ft 1N :46¹¸ 1:12^º 1:52^¶ 3 k Stk - BCOaksB - 75k 63-67 6 9¶¸ 9¶» 9»£ 7º¢ 4¹£ Balgobin R 121 fL 11.45 Kloeptra121¹¢ Ayellowroseoftexas121«¬ Viva La Vino121¡ wpinched, closed rail 9
22Aug22 7 Hst ft 1B :47^¹ 1:11¿¾ 1:44¾¶ 34k½ Stk - CTHSSales - 50k 69-79 4 6½ 6¾ 5¾ 3¹ 3¹ Balgobin R 115 L 35.45 Daphne121¶£ We B Three120¶¢ Marys Tappin Shoes115¹ trailed, rallied 3 wid 6
16Jul22 6 Hst ft 6K :22ºº :46¹¹ 1:17¿» 3gk Alw 22000nw2/L 20-65 1 6 6¶^ 6¶¶ 6½¡ 6º¢ Santo K 108» bL 3.20 Daphne122¶¡ Amanda120£ Alobrah116«¬ wunprepared, trailed 6
03Jul22 5 Hst ft 1B :47»¹ 1:12½¼ 1:45½¼ 3 k Stk - SuperntlB - 50k 76-62 1 4¸¡ 4¸ 4º 4¼ 4¼¢ Morales S 119 bL 13.85 U Did It121¸¡ Belcarra Park120«¬ Shamra121¹£ stalked, needed more 5
11Jun22 4 Hst ft 6K :21¾¾ :44»¼ 1:17º¾ 3 k Stk - RvRckCso - 50k 77-66 3 5 4º¡ 5¿¢ 4»¡ 3»£ Morales S 118 bL 10.50 Shamra120¸ U Did It122¹£ Marys Tappin Shoes118¸ settled, rallied rail 5
22May22 6 Hst ft 6K :22¸º :46¶º 1:17¼» 3 kl Stk - SDimndMat - 50k 66-70 6 6 6¹£ 3¹ 3¸¡ 2¶£ Morales S 115 bL 17.50 U Did It121¶£ nMarys Tappin Shoes115½ nShamra121½ stalked, closed rail 7
30Aug21 2 Hst ft 6K :23¶^ :47»» 1:18½½ 2 k½ Stk - CTHSSalesB - 50k 55-46 3 3 2¶ 2¶¡ 3º¡ 3¶¸ Morales S 119 bL 10.55 U Did It120º£ Shamra120½¢ Marys Tappin Shoes119¶¡ tracked, lacked kick 4

:23.2 1:03.1 1:03.2 1:01.2

14May23 2 Hst ft 6K :23»º :47»¿ 1:17¿º 3gk Clm 16000 (16-12.5)-w 45-71 1 3 1¶ 1«¬ 2¡ 3¸¡ Morales S 120 fL *.40 Wandalita120¶£ Irish Luna109£ Rea Mea120º£ led rail, closed 2 wid 4
09Oct22 5 Hst ft 6K :22»¶ :45¶¶ 1:16ºº 3g Aoc 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L-w 84-92 5 2 1¶¡ 1¶ 1¡ 1¨µ Morales S 121 fL 4.15 Rea Mea121¨µ Big Union122¶£ Smart Lad120¶£ led rail, held 6
17Sep22 4 Hst ft 6K :21¿¹ :45¼º 1:16¾º 3gk Aoc 20000 (16-12.5)cnd 108-88 4 3 1¶ 1¶ 1¡ 1¸ Morales S 120 fL *1.10 Rea Mea120¸ Pretty Aria122¸ Wandalita122¶¡ led rail, held 5
13Aug22 5 Hst ft 6K :23^¼ :47¶¶ 1:17¹^ 3gk Clm 20000 (16-12.5) 45-81 6 5 4¸¡ 3¡ 3¸ 2¡ Morales S 124 fL *.90 Pretty Aria120¡ Rea Mea124¨µ Arikara120¶£ stalked, rallied 3 wid 6
01Aug22 3 Hst ft 1B :46¹» 1:11¶º 1:43^º 3gk Stk - BCCpDisfH - 50k 94-57 7 7¼¢ 4º¡ 5»¡ 5»¡ 7¸»£ Seecharan L C 116 fL 25.05 Infinite Patience124½£ We B Three119«¬ Solarity120«¬ settled, show little 7
10Jul22 3 Hst ft 6K :23^¹ :46½º 1:17¹½ 3gk Clm 32000 (25-20) 67-84 2 1 1¶ 1¡ 1¶ 1¶ Perez A 124 fL *.70 Rea Mea124¶ Kick Up the Dust120¨© Floral121¶^£ led rail, held 5
04Jun22 3 Hst ft 6K :22¹^ :45¼¹ 1:16¾» 3gk Stk - EmrldDwn - 50k 90-79 3 3 2«¬ 2¡ 3¶¡ 4¹ Perez A 120 fL 4.45 Solarity122£ Cha Ching119¶¢ Heidi121¶wpressed, checked 3/16 5
22May22 3 Hst ft 6K :22¸¹ :46^½ 1:16¿¸ 3gk Clm 20000 (16-12.5) 85-77 4 3 2¶ 2¡ 1«¬ 1¹ Morales S 120 fL 3.35 Rea Mea120¹ Floral120¨© Definite Pleasure121¼ tracked, rallied 2 wid 5
26Sep21 8 Emd ft 1B :46»º 1:10¹½ 1:42¿º 3gkl Stk - WACpFM - 50k 86-71 5 6¹¢ 5¸£ 5º¢ 6¾¢ 6¶»¢ Orozco K E 116 fBL 12.10 Bayakoas Image120¨µ Brilliant Bird120¹ Ms Lynn120¨µ 4wd 1/4p,no response 7
30Aug21 6 Hst ft 1B :47¿º 1:13^^ 1:45¾¸ 3 k Clm 16000 (16-12.5)-N 70-79 2 3¶¡ 2¶ 2«¬ 1¹¡ 1¼ Morales S 119 L *.75 Rea Mea119¼ Pretty Aria119¨µ Pineapple Tidbits122¼ tracked, rallied 2 wid 4

:50.1 1:01.2 a :59 :48.1

13May23 5 Hst ft 6K :21¾¶ :45»¸ 1:17^º 3gk Alw 25000 74-73 4 3 3» 3¶ 4¸ 3¹£ Reyes A A 122 L 2.05 We B Three120¸ Solarity120¶£ Run Lola Run122¸£ stalked, rallied 3 wid 4
24Sep22 9 Ctm ft 1N :47»¹ 1:11¸» 1:50½¹ 3gk Stk - RKRdSmthHB - 50k 87-93 8 1¶ 1«¬ 1«¬ 2«¬ 2¶ Reyes A A 123 L 5.05 Dance Shoes126¶ Run Lola Run123¹¡ Plum Blue123«¬ setpace,rally,weakened 8
30Jul22 7 Ctm ft 1m :47¶¾ 1:10¿^ 1:36º¸ 3gk Alw 23000 70-88 6 2¶ 2¸ 3¹ 2¡ 2¸¢ Reyes A A 125 L 4.95 Dance Shoes125¸¢ Run Lola Run125¶ Plum Blue125¨µwbumped,fin evenly 7
08Jul22 8 Ctm ft 7f :22¸¿ :44¸» 1:22¸¸ 3gk Stk - ShrlyVrgHB - 50k 53-79 2 7 5¼ 5¼¡ 4¶ 3¸¢ Reyes A A 122 L 4.45 Dance Shoes124¶ Plum Blue120¶¢ Run Lola Run122¶ chsd,4-5w,along show 9
18Jun22 2 Hst ft 6K :22¿º :46¾^ 1:17»º 3gk Aoc 25000 (25-20)nw4/L-N 47-83 3 4 5¹¡ 4¸¡ 3¡ 1«¬ Reyes A A 124 L 2.70 Run Lola Run124«¬ Kick Up the Dust120¹¡ Floral120¸¢ stalked, rallied 2 wid 6
29May22 6 Hst ft 6K :22¸º :45»» 1:17^¸ 3gk Aoc 25000 (25-20)nw3/L-N 57-85 5 5 5¼ 4º¡ 3¹ 2¨©* Reyes A A 122 L 4.70 W B Thre120¨© Rn Lol Run122¸¢ Kck Up th Dust120¨µ settled, just missed,PL1st 6
07May22 2 Hst ft 6f :23¸» :46¼º 1:12¼¿ 3gk Aoc 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L-N 71-70 4 4 4¹ 5º¢ 5¸ 5¶£ Reyes A A 122 L 3.40 Mi Reyna120¨µ Anothersunnyday120¡ Kick Up the Dust120¶ stalk 4w, rallied 3 w 6
15Oct21 3 Ctm ft 6f :21¼½ :44½^ 1:09½» 3gk Aoc 12000cnd-N 83-86 2 5 3¶ 1«¬ 1¶¡ 1¸¡ Reyes A A 122 L *1.25 Run Lola Run122¸¡ Queen Rhonda120¡ Royal Status125¨µ 3-4w,bid3/8pl,clear 7
25Sep21 7 Ctm ft 1m :46¿¾ 1:12¶½ 1:39^¹ 3gk Aoc 12000cnd-N 78-73 4 1«¬ 1«¬ 1¡ 2«¬ 1£* Reyes A A 124 L *.70 Rn Ll Rn124£ Orng Thry120½¢ Qen Rhond122¹£ driftd,edgdawy,DQpl2nd,DQ2nd 6
11Sep21 8 Ctm ft 1N :46¶¹ 1:11º^ 1:51¸¿ 3 k Stk - CntCsnOksB - 75k 77-72 10 6¹¢ 6¹¢ 6¶¡ 5¸¢ 3¿ Reyes A A 124 L 15.90 Heidi124¡ Plum Blue124¾¡ Run Lola Run124¡ 4-5w,fan3w,up lateshow 11

a :59.4 a 1:13.1 1:00.4 a :47.3

13May23 3 Hst ft 6f :23¹¹ :46»¼ 1:11½½ 3gk Clm 20000 (16-12.5)nw3/L 61-75 4 2 3¹¡ 3¹ 2¶ 1º¢ Boodramsingh B 120 fL 3.35 Shamra120º¢ nAmanda120¶¢ nKay's Kitchen120¶¢ wstalked, rallied 2 wid 5
10Sep22 7 Hst ft 1N :46¹¸ 1:12^º 1:52^¶ 3 k Stk - BCOaksB - 75k 98-54 3 5¸¡ 4» 4¹ 9½£ 9¶¸¡ Hernandez E 121 fL 29.05 Kloeptr121¹¢ Ayellowroseoftexs121«¬ Viva La Vino121¡ stalked 3w, weakened 9
01Aug22 8 Hst ft 1B :46º¿ 1:11¿¿ 1:45¿¶ 3 k Stk - HKJckClbHB - 50k 96-45 4 4» 4¹ 4º¢ 5¶^ 6¶¾¢ Hernandez E 120 fL 4.20 Kloepatra119½¢ Amanda118¶ U Did It123¼¢ stalked, outfinished 7
03Jul22 5 Hst ft 1B :47»¹ 1:12½¼ 1:45½¼ 3 k Stk - SuperntlB - 50k 74-68 4 5º 5¸¡ 3¹ 3¹ 3¸¡ Hernandez E 121 L 1.90 U Did It121¸¡ Belcarra Park120«¬ Shamra121¹£ stalked, rallied 2 wid 5
11Jun22 4 Hst ft 6K :21¾¾ :44»¼ 1:17º¾ 3 k Stk - RvRckCso - 50k 70-78 4 3 5»¡ 4¿ 3¶¡ 1¸ Hernandez E 120 L 9.65 Shamra120¸ U Did It122¹£ Marys Tappin Shoes118¸ trailed, rallied 2 wid 5
22May22 6 Hst ft 6K :22¸º :46¶º 1:17¼» 3 kl Stk - SDimndMat - 50k 77-70 2 4 4¸ 2¶¡ 2¶¡ 2¶£ Hernandez E 121 L 8.65 U Did It121¶£ nMarys Tappin Shoes115½ nShamra121½ tracked, rallied 2 wid 7
30Aug21 2 Hst ft 6K :23¶^ :47»» 1:18½½ 2 k½ Stk - CTHSSalesB - 50k 55-61 1 2 3¶ 3¶¡ 2¶¡ 2º£ Hernandez E 120 fL 3.75 U Did It120º£ Shamra120½¢ Marys Tappin Shoes119¶¡ tracked, 2nd best 4
10Aug21 2 Hst ft 6f :23^¿ :46º» 1:12^¼ 2 kl Alw 20000 91-66 1 1 1«¬ 2«¬ 2¶¡ 2º¡ Hernandez E 120 fL 2.45 U Did It122º¡ Shamra120£ Marys Tappin Shoes122½ vied rail, held place 4
19Jul21 3 Hst ft 6f :23¼½ :47º^ 1:12½¼ 2 k Mcl 20000 (16-12.5) 60-65 4 1 1«¬ 1«¬ 1¶ 1¹¡ Reyes A A 120 fL 10.25 Shamra120¹¡ Groovy Girl120º£ Texas Humor120¡ led rail, drew clear 6

:59.4 :59.1 1:02.4 1:03.1



13May23 5 Hst ft 6K :21¾¶ :45»¸ 1:17^º 3gk Alw 25000 75-77 1 2 2» 2¶ 1¶ 2¸ Williams S 120 L 2.95 We B Three120¸ Solarity120¶£ Run Lola Run122¸£ stalked, rallied 2 wid 4
29Oct22 9 Ctm ft 1N :46½¾ 1:10¹¶ 1:50¼½ 3gk Stk - LChndFndDf - 50k 90-75 3 3¶ 3¶¡ 3¶ 4¹¢ 5¶¸¢ Reyes A A 125 L 3.70 Orange Theory125£ Plum Blue125¶ Dance Shoes125º trckd3w,bid5/16pl,tird 7
08Oct22 3 Hst ft 1N :47½¾ 1:11¼º 1:49¹º 3gk Stk - BallrinaL - 100k 81-86 3 3¶ 3¹¡ 3¾ 2¼ 2¾£ Williams S 124 L 12.95 Infinite Patience124¾£ Solarity124º¢ Kloepatra120 stalked, 2nd best 3
10Sep22 2 Hst ft 1B :47½¶ 1:11½¼ 1:43º¹ 3gk Stk - DltaColnHB - 50k 75-89 3 4¹ 4¸ 2¶¡ 2¸¡ 2º£ Williams S 119 L 12.35 Infinite Patience128º£ Solarity119¸£ We B Three120¼ stalked, rallied 2 wid 5
20Aug22 3 Ctm ft 1m :46^¿ 1:09¹¾ 1:33¼» 3gk Stk - NrthldDfHL - 100k 84-96 4 5»¡ 5¸¢ 5º 3¼¡ 3¶^¢ Williams S 121 L 11.60 Infinite Patience126½ Plum Blue120¹¢ Solarity121º¢ saved,4w,even late 6
01Aug22 3 Hst ft 1B :46¹» 1:11¶º 1:43^º 3gk Stk - BCCpDisfH - 50k 94-85 3 3¹¡ 5º¡ 4º¡ 3¸ 3½£ Williams S 120 L 8.65 Infinite Patience124½£ We B Three119«¬ Solarity120«¬ stalked, rallied rail 7
01Jul22 5 Hst ft 6K :22¿¾ :46¹¾ 1:16¶¾ 3gk Stk - MonasheB - 50k 48-86 4 2 2¶¡ 2¡ 2¡ 2¶¢ Williams S 119 L 4.95 Infinite Patience121¶¢ Solarity119¨© We B Three116¸¡ tracked, rallied 3 wid 7
04Jun22 3 Hst ft 6K :22¹^ :45¼¹ 1:16¾» 3gk Stk - EmrldDwn - 50k 80-86 4 2 3¶¡ 3¶ 1«¬ 1£ Reyes A A 122 L 6.50 Solarity122£ Cha Ching119¶¢ Heidi121¶ tracked, led, held 5
14May22 3 Hst sy 6f :24¾^ :47¼¶ 1:11¿¹ 3gk Alw 28000 12-78 2 3 3¸¡ 3¸¡ 3¹ 4¹¢ Seecharan L A 120 L 7.20 Heidi120¶ Bayakoas Image120¸¢ Cha Ching120«¬ tracked 2w, need more 4
16Oct21 5 Ctm ft 1B :47»¶ 1:10¿» 1:44^^ 3g Aoc 35000nw1$/y-N 71-45 2 2¸¡ 2¡ 2¶¡ 5¶º 5¸¸£ Whitehall A 123 L 6.10 Regal Max126¶¢ Go Away123¿ Slew's Bak123¶ wbrshd,stlkd,wilted 5

1:15.1 1:00.2 1:02.4 :50.2

14May23 2 Hst ft 6K :23»º :47»¿ 1:17¿º 3gk Clm 16000 (16-12.5)-w 38-76 2 2 2¶ 2«¬ 1¡ 1¶£ Perez A 120 L 2.35 Wandalita120¶£ Irish Luna109£ Rea Mea120º£ track, led, inch clear 4
16Oct22 5 Hst ft 6K :22»½ :45½¶ 1:17¸¼ 3gk Aoc 16000 (16-14)nw3/L-c 46-85 2 1 6¼ 4¹ 3¶ 3¶ Morales S 124 L 3.60 Belcarra Park120«¬ Pretty Aria121¶ Wandalita124½¡ settled, closed 2 wide 7

Claimed by Ammann Christine from Maybin, Rob and Maybin, Sheena for $16,000, Maybin Robert - Trainer
09Oct22 4 Hst ft 6K :22º¹ :45½¶ 1:16¾º 3gk Clm 10000 (10-8)-c 70-87 4 3 3¸¡ 4¶¢ 2¶¡ 1¶¢ Perez A 120 L 2.60 Wandalita120¶¢ Floral120º¢ Kandy Katie120¨µ tracked, rallied rail 6

Claimed by Maybin, Rob and Maybin, Sheena from Tod Mountain Thoroughbreds for $10,000, Mendoza Edgar - Trainer
17Sep22 4 Hst ft 6K :21¿¹ :45¼º 1:16¾º 3gk Aoc 16000 (16-12.5)cnd 65-80 3 2 5¼¡ 5½¡ 3¹ 3º Perez A 122 L 3.70 Rea Mea120¸ Pretty Aria122¸ Wandalita122¶¡ trailed, rallied 3 wid 5
06Aug22 2 Hst ft 6K :22¼½ :46¹¹ 1:17¶^ 3gk Clm 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L 77-83 2 3 1¡ 1¶ 1¶¡ 1»¡ Perez A 122 L *.80 Wandalita122»¡ nOstracize120¹ nRose of Texas117¹ led rail, drew clear 5
23Jul22 8 Hst ft 6K :22¶¾ :45ºº 1:17¹¾ 3gk Clm 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L 92-69 1 2 3¶ 3¼¡ 5¾¢ 4¼£ Perez A 122 L *.55 Arikara120¸¢ Ostracize120º¢ Wide Awake120¨µ wstmble 9/16, need more 6
26Jun22 1 Hst ft 6K :23¶¹ :47¶^ 1:17^¶ 3gk Clm 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L 32-75 4 3 3¹¡ 3¶¡ 3¶ 2£ Perez A 124 L 3.15 Kandy Katie122£ Wandalita124«¬ Anothersunnyday120¨© stalked, rallied 3 wid 5
11Jun22 2 Hst ft 6K :23¼¿ :47¹½ 1:17»¿ 3gk Clm 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L 35-77 3 1 1¶ 1¶ 1¶¡ 1¸ Perez A 120 L *.95 Wandalita120¸ Ostracize120º¢ Sunbright124¶£ led 2w, drew clear 4
07May22 4 Hst ft 6f :23»» :46¾¼ 1:12¶¹ 3gk Clm 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L-w 62-72 6 4 4¸¡ 4¶¢ 3¶¡ 2¶ Perez A 120 L 3.35 Kandy Katie122¶ Wandalita120«¬ Jersey Lillie120¶ stalked, closed rail 6
07Sep21 3 Hst ft 1B :47½^ 1:12¾¸ 1:45º¶ 3gk Clm 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L 68-70 2 2¡ 2«¬ 2«¬ 2¶¡ 3¶£ Seecharan L C 116 L 19.15 Fly Away120¶£ Queen of Attitude120«¬ Wandalita116¶ pressed, rallied 2 wid 7

:50.3 1:04 a :59 1:03

13May23 5 Hst ft 6K :21¾¶ :45»¸ 1:17^º 3gk Alw 25000 67-81 2 4 4¼ 4¸ 2¶ 1¸ Perez A 120 L *1.70 We B Three120¸ Solarity120¶£ Run Lola Run122¸£ whopped, rallied 2 wide 4
29Oct22 9 Ctm ft 1N :46½¾ 1:10¹¶ 1:50¼½ 3gk Stk - LChndFndDf - 50k 92-66 5 1¶ 1¶¡ 1¶ 7¼¢ 7¶¾£ Walcott R W 125 L 5.30 Orange Theory125£ Plum Blue125¶ Dance Shoes125º showedway,wilted 7
08Oct22 3 Ctm ft 7f :23^º :45¸¾ 1:21¿¿ 34kj Stk - CTHSSaleF - 50k 71-93 2 4 1¶ 1º 1» 1º¢ Walcott R W 125 L 1.70 W B Thre125º¢ Plum Blue125¹¢ Stevie Wonder Girl122¿£ tookcommand,riddenout 5
10Sep22 2 Hst ft 1B :47½¶ 1:11½¼ 1:43º¹ 3gk Stk - DltaColnHB - 50k 76-84 4 3¶¡ 3¶¡ 3¶¡ 3¸¡ 3½¡ Perez A 120 L 10.80 Infinite Patience128º£ Solarity119¸£ We B Three120¼ tracked, rallied 3 wid 5
22Aug22 7 Hst ft 1B :47^¹ 1:11¿¾ 1:44¾¶ 34k½ Stk - CTHSSales - 50k 89-81 5 4¹¡ 3¸ 2¸¡ 2¸ 2¶£ Perez A 120 L *.45 Daphne121¶£ We B Three120¶¢ Marys Tappin Shoes115¹ stalked, 2nd best 6
01Aug22 3 Hst ft 1B :46¹» 1:11¶º 1:43^º 3gk Stk - BCCpDisfH - 50k 98-85 6 4¹¡ 3¹¡ 3¸ 2¡ 2½£ Perez A 119 L 6.15 Infinite Patience124½£ We B Three119«¬ Solarity120«¬ stalked, rallied insid 7
01Jul22 5 Hst ft 6K :22¿¾ :46¹¾ 1:16¶¾ 3gk Stk - MonasheB - 50k 41-86 1 3 4¸¡ 3¡ 3¶ 3¶¢ Seecharan L C 116 L 15.75 Infinite Patience121¶¢ Solarity119¨© We B Three116¸¡ wtrack, clip heels 1/4 7
18Jun22 2 Hst ft 6K :22¿º :46¾^ 1:17»º 3gk Aoc 25000 (25-20)nw4/L-N 47-69 5 6 6¹£ 5¹ 5º¡ 6½ Figueroa C 120 L *2.40 Run Lola Run124«¬ Kick Up the Dust120¹¡ Floral120¸¢ settled, needed more 6
29May22 6 Hst ft 6K :22¸º :45»» 1:17^¸ 3gk Aoc 25000 (25-20)nw3/L-N 91-86 2 3 2¶ 2«¬ 1¹ 1¨©* Figueroa C 120 L 2.70 W B Thre120¨© Run Lol Run122¸¢ Kick Up th Dust120¨µ pressed, led, held,DQ3rd 6
07May22 2 Hst ft 6f :23¸» :46¼º 1:12¼¿ 3gk Aoc 16000 (16-12.5)nw3/L-N 70-70 1 5 5¹ 4¶£ 3¶¡ 4¶£ Figueroa C 120 L *2.45 Mi Reyna120¨µ Anothersunnyday120¡ Kick Up the Dust120¶ stalked, rallied rail 6

1:01.1 1:02 1:02 a 1:00.2


